LETTERS

*k

JERSEY #

ATHLETE
Connor Darby
Steven Mette
Brady Gent
KC Zenner
Ryan Hartley
Mark LaPrairie
Brent Showers
Randy Garvin
Justin Wustman
Kyle Short
Ryan Hartnagel
Curran Schoff
Erik Barker
Jake Lewis
Nick Simms
David Dominiak
Brandon Lubenow
Jared Johnson
Jesse Edick
Steve Bilski
Shain Showers
Max Crimp
Cameron Borg
Connor Coughlin
Hunter Smith
Scott Kaule
Connor Grady
Luke Bera
Matt Boonstra
Marty Phillips
Kevin Schremp
Kyler Malstrom
Jeff Baldwin

Andrew Cunningham

Trevor Alferink
Joe Ramos
Spencer Sims
Anthony Martinez
Anthony DeDamos
Mason Weston
Sam Reinke
Sawyer Christensen
Jordan Shiparski
Ben Braden
Dalton Lyons
Kelsey Downs
Zane Garnsey
Nick Dillard

Nate Schuiteman
Justin Steele
Colin Donahue
Corey Ortiz
Colton Sensiba
Kyle Sheafor
Nick Street

Brice Dolbee

HEIGHT
511"
6'1"
5'10"
6"
6"
6'1"
511"
6'1"
6'3"
6'2"
511"
5'9"
6'1"
5'8"
5'9"
6"
5'9"
5'8"
5'9"
5'10"
511"
6"
5'4"
5'8"
5'8"
5'7"
511"
5'9"
6'2"
5'10"
511"
5'10"
511"
511"
6'
5'8"
5'8"
5'9"
6'2"
511"
5'10"
5'8"
6'1"
6'7"
511"
511"
6'0"
6"
6'2"
6"
5'8"
5'10"
5'8"
511"
6'5"
6'1"

WEIGHT

180
175
185
187
180
182
205
190
185
180
155
141
170
170
142
180
160
150
185
160
185
180
138
140
150
160
170
145
235
190
180
185
170
190
210
165
180
190
220
180
185
140
205
319
230
185
220
200
255
235
240
193
180
200
232
230

POSITION
RB/OLB
K/P
RB
DB
RB
QB
ILB
ILB
WR
QB /DB
WR
WR
QB
DB
WR /DB
WR
WR /DB
WR /DB
DB
WR /DB
WR /DB
WR /DB
DB
WR /DB
DB
DB
RB /DB
RB /DB
TE /DL
ILB
RB
ILB
OLB
OLB
RB/ILB
RB
RB
RB
OLB
ILB
RB/ILB
DB
DL
OL/DL
OL
DL
OL
DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
oL
oL
DL
OL
oL
oL

YEAR
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
So
So
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr



67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Dylan Rodriguez
Andrejs Ruperts
Justin Hopkins
Alex Bernal

Erik Smoes

Joel Bera

Ivy Johnson
Arnolds Ruperts
Jacob Wilson
Alex Welch
Jamar Ross
Blake McDonald
Dylan Postma
Devin Jager
Josh Reimer
Jacob Kaiser
Ryan Donley
Trent Davis
Chris DesPres
Aaron Weston
Cody Garnsey

511"
6'
6'0"
511"
6'3"
511"
6'5"
6'2"
5'10"
6'5"
6'5"
6'1"
6'2"
511"
6'2"
6'2"
6'2"
511"
6'3"
6'6"
6'5"

210
230
240
258
250
230
287
240
215
270
257
170
165
145
160
200
165
150
200
245
190

DL
oL
OL/DL
DL
OL
DL
oL
OL/DL
DL
OL
DL
WR/OLB
WR/OLB
WR/DB
WR
TE/OLB
WR
WR/DB
OLB
TE/OLB
TE

Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr



